PO #

P0689318
P0689318
P0689318
P0689318

Supplier Name

Bolinger Segars Gilbert and Moss LLP
Marsh USA Inc

Marsh USA Inc

On Call International LI.C

JANUARY 2019 - CHART S

Creation Date PO Total  Statutory Authority
1/15/2019 $ 35,000.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
1/17/2019 $ 25,000.00 TX.Ed. Code 51.9335
1/17/2019 $ 134,400.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335

1/4/2019 $ 86,295.87 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335

Competitive Procurement
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